
NIPPERS

44 Ella Hamilton

28 Rafael Rossiter

Seth Marsden

28 Cooper Bowman

122 Jayce Darcy

209 Joe Ross

DIVISION 2 50CC

1 890 Salvatore Mercuri 35 32 35 102

2 245 Rory Arabin 32 35 32 99

3 72 Kody Mellross 30 30 28 88

4 70 Dylan Timmer 28 28 30 86

5 290 Thomas Cunningham 25 26 26 77

6 40 Dylan Casey 26 25 25 76

65CC 7- U10 YEARS

1 42 Mason Hills 32 32 35 99

2 68 Jake Snow 35 35 28 98

3 207 Kynan Rossandich 30 30 30 90

4 890 Vincenzo Mecuri 26 28 32 86

5 27 Finlay Manson 28 25 25 78

6 777 Riley Gibb 25 24 24 73

7 245 Rory Arabin 22 23 22 67

8 333 Billy James King 24 19 23 66

9 243 Kaleb Winchester 23 21 21 65

10 44 Abby Hamilton 20 22 20 62

11 12 Bella Brownlie 21 20 19 60

12 163 Matthew Chippendale 19 18 18 55

13 65 Byron Dennis 0 26 26 52

65CC 10-U12 YEARS

1 25 Luke Jhonston 32 32 35 99

2 5 Jack Hamilton 30 30 32 92

3 296 Bryden Baldwin 28 28 28 84

4 302 Zach Coleman 26 26 30 82

5 2 Mitchell Morrison 25 24 26 75

6 450 Riley Arabin 23 25 25 73

7 111 Samantha Macarthur 22 23 24 69

8 721 Rory Fairbrother 21 35 0 56

9 202 Connor Rossandich 35 0 0 0

10 27 Hamish Wells 24 0 0 0



85CC 9-U12 YEARS

1 25 Luke Jhonston 32 32 35 99

2 253 Jake Greenhalgh 24 30 32 86

3 296 Bryden Baldwin 28 25 30 83

4 202 Connor Rossandich 30 35 16 81

5 244 Lachlan Winchester 23 28 28 79

6 5 Jack Hamilton 26 26 25 77

7 302 Zach Coleman 25 24 26 75

8 199 Tyler Walls Harding 22 23 22 67

9 65 Byron Dennis 21 22 24 67

10 2 Hayden Boyle 20 21 23 64

11 2 Mitchell Morrison 19 20 19 58

12 450 Riley Arabin 18 19 20 57

13 111 Samantha Macarthur 17 18 17 52

14 163 Matthew Chippindale 16 17 18 51

15 721 Rory Fairbrother 35 0 0 0

16 27 Hamish Wells 0 0 21 0

85CC 12-U14 YEARS

1 66 Scott Blundell 28 30 35 93

2 270 Patrick Barton 26 28 32 86

3 451 Samson Edwards 23 23 30 76

4 121 Sam Booker 22 26 26 74

5 227 Billy Payne 35 35 0 70

6 174 Seamus Stuckey 21 21 28 70

7 717 Callum Graham 20 20 25 65

8 36 Bailey Clancy 32 32 0 64

9 64 Brock Pointer 30 24 0 54

10 901 Tyson Gibb 24 25 0 49

11 303 Casey Morgan 25 22 0 47  

85CC 14-U16 YEARS

1 284 John Bova 35 35 35 105

2 210 Josh Bell 30 32 32 94

3 177 Jarrod Whitney 32 28 28 88

4 65 Connor Whitney 28 22 30 80

5 327 Toby Adams 26 30 24 80

6 727 Brock McAdam 25 26 26 77

7 103 Jayden Caldwell 24 24 25 73

8 35 Cody Hamilton 23 25 23 71

9 510 Jackson murphy 22 23 22 67



JUNIOR LITES

1 288 Michael Driscoll 35 32 35 102

2 27 Riley Dukes 32 35 32 99

3 284 John Bova 30 28 30 88

4 210 Josh Bell 24 25 28 77

5 41 Lachlan Wells 25 24 26 75

6 177 Jarrod Whitney 21 23 25 69

7 14 Lachlan Dent 23 20 24 67

8 65 Connor Whitney 20 21 23 64

9 70 Ryan Hewitt 18 22 22 62

10 286 Drew Cigliano 28 30 0 58

11 11 Lewis Coomber 16 19 21 56

12 727 Brock McAdam 17 18 20 55

13 285 Joel Cigliano 26 26 0 52

14 270 Patrick Barton 15 17 19 51

15 138 Tom Parry 14 16 18 48

16 35 Cody Hamilton 13 15 0 28

17 105 Jesse Pearce-Smith 22 0 0 0

18 228 Bradley Morrison 19 0 0 0

JUNIOR LITES FEATURE

1 27 Riley Dukes 1 35

2 288 Michael Driscoll 2 32

3 284 John Bova 3 30

4 286 Drew Cigliano 4 28

5 210 Josh Bell 5 26

6 285 Joel Cigliano 6 25

7 105 Jesse Pearce-Smith 7 24

8 177 Jarrod Whitney 8 23

9 65 Connor Whitney 9 22

10 14 Lachlan Dent 10 21

11 70 Ryan Hewitt 11 20

12 727 Brock McAdam 12 19

13 270 Patrick Barton 13 18

14 35 Cody Hamilton 14 17

15 11 Lewis Coomber DNF 0

16 41 Lachlan Wells DNS 0

A & B LITES 

1 265 Jaimie Harvey 35 32 35 102

2 8 Josh Melis 30 35 32 97

3 8 Jacob Mead 28 30 26 84

4 10 Jake Crea 20 26 30 76

5 143 Brandan Stewart 21 25 28 74

6 255 Tom Riley 26 24 23 73

7 254 Taylor Oag 25 22 25 72

8 111 Brendon King 23 21 24 68

9 17 Mitchell Bowerman 22 23 22 67

10 128 Glen Sergeri 24 28 0 52

11 500 Jimmy Griffin 32 0 0 0



C GRADE LITES

1 280 Ben Ross 32 30 32 94

2 12 Ryan Morrison 30 26 26 82

3 203 Zach Bernaiti 25 32 24 81

4 33 Scott Mead 26 24 30 80

5 44 John Egan 14 28 35 77

6 101 Tim Macarthur 24 25 25 74

7 86 Jonathon Lorenz 23 23 28 74

8 235 Billy Johnstone 35 35 0 70

9 28 Mark Bowman 28 16 23 67

10 640 Tyson Welsh 23 22 22 67

11 664 Jaimie Lovelock 18 21 19 58

12 148 Mitchell Weston 19 20 17 56

13 36 Ben Penfold 15 19 21 55

14 16 Jake Morrison 17 15 15 47

15 186 Andrew Williams 16 14 16 46

16 195 Simon Richens 20 18 0 38

17 14 James Dent 0 17 18 35

18 217 Aaron Bingley 22 0 0 0

19 285 Tanah Airey 21 0 0 0

20 88 Brendan Bassett 0 13 0 0

SENIOR OPEN

1 265 Jaimie Harvey 35 35 35 105

2 21 Grant Bink 30 30 28 88

3 247 Tyler Collins 28 28 32 88

4 37 Michael Willis 26 24 25 75

5 198 Nick Parry 20 26 26 72

6 46 Troy Reid 22 23 24 69

7 8  Jake Mead 14 25 30 69

8 710 Lachlan Kirk 21 22 23 66

9 65 Ben Freebody 23 21 15 59

10 19 Brad Fitzgerald 24 32 0 56

11 640 Tyson Welsh 17 18 20 55

12 136 Jason Godfrey 18 14 21 53

13 141 Rohan Ralph 12 17 19 48

14 58 Michael Turner 25 0 22 47

15 76 Adam Larking 13 16 17 46

16 148 Mitchell weston 11 15 16 42

17 101 Tim Macarthur 19 0 18 37

18 22 Ray Coppin 16 19 0 35

19 203 Zach Beraneti 15 20 0 35

20 x Tristen Kent 9 11 14 34

21 218 Matthew Dick 10 13 0 23

22 500 Jimmy griffin 32 0 0 0

23 410 Damian Jones 0 12 0 0

       



OVER 35'S

1 218 Mathew Dick 32 32 32 96

2 53 Ross Scarman 30 35 30 95

3 49 Craig Faccioni 28 28 28 84

4 88 Jai Passlow 26 25 26 77

5 27 Jon Brownlie 25 26 25 76

6 c Graham Cheney 24 24 23 71

7 58 Michael Turner 35 0 35 70

8 12 David Morrison 21 23 22 66

9 285 Tanah Airey 23 0 0 0

10 217 Ian Bingley 22 0 0 0

WOMENS

1 640 Emma Jane Carr 35 30 32 97

2 37 Sally Hewatt 32 32 30 94

3 500 Josie Griffin 0 35 35 70

ALLPOWERS

1 265 Jamie Harvey 1 35

2 19 Brad Fitzgerald 2 32

3 37 Michael Willis 3 30

4 710 Lachlan Kirk 4 28

5 500 Jimmy Griffin 5 26

6 143 Brandon Stewart 6 25

7 12 Ryan Morrison 7 24

8 280 Ben Ross 8 23

9 203 Zach Bernaiti 9 22

10 198 Nick Parry 10 21

11 46 Troy Reid 11 20

12 8 Jacob Mead 12 19

13 101 Tim Macarthur 13 18

14 128 Glen Segeri 14 17

15 141 Rohan Ralph 15 16

16 16 Jake Morrison 16 15

17 195 Simon Richens 17 14

18 148 Mitchell weston DNF 0

19 86 Jonathon Lorenz DNF 0

20 148 Mitchell weston DNF 0

21 76 Adam Larking DNF 0

22 247 Tyler Collins DNF 0

23 136 Jason Godfrey DNF 0





  


